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HR 10287
Jeanette Acosta Invest in Women’s Health Act of 2024

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Dec 4, 2024
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.  (Dec 4, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/10287 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (45 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Barragán, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Carter, Troy A. [D-LA-2] D · LA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Cherfilus-McCormick, Sheila [D-FL-20] D · FL Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-28] D · CA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Dec 4, 2024

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Deluzio, Christopher R. [D-PA-17] D · PA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-6] D · MI Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Garcia, Robert [D-CA-42] D · CA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Goldman, Daniel S. [D-NY-10] D · NY Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank" [D-GA-4] D · GA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Kamlager-Dove, Sydney [D-CA-37] D · CA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. McClellan, Jennifer L. [D-VA-4] D · VA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-50] D · CA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Ramirez, Delia C. [D-IL-3] D · IL Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Strickland, Marilyn [D-WA-10] D · WA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-12] D · MI Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-52] D · CA Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Velázquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-25] D · FL Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Dec 4, 2024

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Dec 5, 2024

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Dec 5, 2024

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Dec 10, 2024

Rep. Underwood, Lauren [D-IL-14] D · IL Dec 10, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. García, Jesús G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Dec 11, 2024

Rep. Ocasio-Cortez, Alexandria [D-NY-14] D · NY Dec 16, 2024

Rep. Ross, Deborah K. [D-NC-2] D · NC Dec 16, 2024

Rep. Frost, Maxwell [D-FL-10] D · FL Dec 18, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To Dec 4, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Dec 4, 2024: Introduced in House
Dec 4, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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